
Position Name Mobile Email

President Tod Wills 0423 842 250 presidentccru@gmail.com

Vice President Stew Jenkins 0427 159 987 stewartjenkins2343@gmail.com

Vice President Kate Thomson 0411 094 859 ccruadmin@gmail.com

Director Stuart Dickinson 0400 382 834 sjdicko@outlook.com

Director Gordon Foubister 0439 402 660 gordon.foubister@gmail.com

Director Gary Head 0402 577 531  head.ghead@gmail.com

Director Chris Woutersz 0414 347 562 cjwoutersz@bigpond.com

Director - Referees Tony Furey 0409 329 105 acfurey@bigpond.net.au

Director - Juniors Ian Winn 0401 240 183 ianjwinn@me.com

Admin. Officer Kate Thomson 0411 094 859 ccruadmin@gmail.com
Registrar Kate Thomson 0411 094 859 ccruadmin@gmail.com
Finances Annette Parker 0431 774 693 annette@parkerpeople.com

CCJRU President Gary Head 0402 577 531 ccjrupres@gmail.com
Referee President Aleni Togafau 0433 828 815 President@ccrura.com 
Referee Secretary Ginnie Girard 0408 245 593 secretary@ccrura.com 
Ref. CGB Chairman Grant Smith 0412 163 301 cgboard@ccrura.com
Judiciary David Bowler 0411 202 320 davidbowler1@bigpond.com
Citing Commisioner Jason Wagstaffe 0417 422 868 jason.wagstaffe@bigpond.com
NSW Development Officer Fionn Henderson-Foley 0422 909 777 Fionn.Henderson-Foley@nsw.rugby
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